PAUL DAVIES DRESSAGE CLINICS 
Venue: Bodysgaw Isa, Llannefydd, Denbigh, LL16 5DS
Individual sessions only - £10 each     (on a one to one basis)   - please enclose cheque with booking and send to Gwenan at the address below 

In the interests of fairness, a maximum of 4 sessions can be booked initially.

	Date
	Tick dates
	Rider Name
	Age
	Tests achieved
	£10 each

	2 June
	
	
	
	
	

	23 June
	
	
	
	
	

	7 July
	
	
	
	
	

	21 July
	
	
	
	
	

	18 Aug
	
	
	
	
	

	8 Sept
	
	
	
	
	

	22 Sept
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 3 Aug – for those competing in Area Comp
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	

	
	


Email address for Dressage  times: …………………………………………………………………………
Contact No in case of last minute changes: …………………………....................................

Please send completed forms and cheque to:       
Gwenan Johnson, 
Y Ddol, 
Marli, 
Abergele, LL22 9EB
Cheques made payable to:

 “F & D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Cefn Area”  

